
2018 Emergence Initial Nominees List

CLUSTER SHEPHERD (CS) DISTRICT COUNCIL OF STEWARDS (DCS)

LAST NAME FIRST NAME

WORSHIP 

LEADER
DLC TEACHER SHARER Covenanted

LAST NAME FIRST NAME

WORSHIP 

LEADER
DLC TEACHER SHARER Covenanted

Bustos Nong X X X 5+ Alba Divine X 5+

Bustos Tricia X X X 5+ Alba Dhemie X 5+

Calingo Cez X X X 5+ Atienza Ray X X 5+

Calingo Pinky X X X 5+ Atienza Susie X X X 5+

Claricia Carlito X X X 5+ Belmonte Marc X X 5+

Claricia Arlene X X X 5+ Belmonte Emma X X 5+

Fernando Lito X X 5+ Bonifacio Lando X 5+

Fernando Elaine X X 5+ Bonifacio Dory X 5+

Flores Fil X X X 5+ Brillantes Tony X 5+

Flores Hum X X X 5+ Brillantes Marlene X 5+

Guiang Vino X X X X 5+ Bustos Nong X X X 5+

Guiang Beth X X X 5+ Bustos Tricia X X X 5+

Lucero Jovy X X X X 5+ Calingo Cez X X X 5+

Lucero Emily X X X X 5+ Calingo Pinky X X X 5+

Mantes Mina X X 5+ Claricia Carlito X X X 5+

Mantes Dens X X 5+ Claricia Arlene X X X 5+

Rasalan Vickie X X X 5+ Cruz Efren X X 5+

Rasalan Caezar X X X 5+ Cruz Yollie X X 5+

Soriano Joven X X 5+ De Guzman Letty X 5+

Soriano Lisa X X 5+ De Guzman Nestor X 5+

Vibar Cherry X X X 5+ De Luna Willy X 5+

Vibar Reuben X X X 5+ De Luna Myrna X 5+

Ymbong Algene X X X X 5+ Fabe Ed X 5+

Ymbong Ruby X X X X 5+ Fabe Susan X 5+

Fernando Lito X X 5+

Fernando Elaine X X X 5+

Flores Fil X X X 5+

Flores Hum X X X 5+

Guiang Vino X X X X 5+

Guiang Beth X X X 5+

Huelgas Boyie X X X X 5+

Huelgas Stella X X X 5+

Labung Danny X 5+

Labung Cora X 5+

Larobis Charlie X X X X 5+

Larobis Weng X X X 5+

Lucero Jovy X X X X 5+

Lucero Emily X X X X 5+

Mantes Mina X X 5+

Mantes Dens X X 5+

Monje Rene X 5+

Monje Claire X 5+

Napenas Vic X 5+

Napenas Becky X 5+

Ortiz Efrain X 5+

Ortiz Wanda X X 5+

Rasalan Vickie X X X 5+

Rasalan Caezar X X X 5+

Romero Manolo X 5+

Romero Mely X 5+

Salar Purie X 5+

Salar Fred X 5+

Salon Delfin X 5+

Salon Letty X 5+

Santos Ricky X 5+

Santos Nardz X X 5+

Soriano Joven X X 5+

Soriano Lisa X X 5+

Sun Ernest X X 5+

Sun Nellie X X 5+

Vibar Cherry X X X 5+

Vibar Reuben X X X 5+

Yap Mateo X X 5+

Yap Precy X X 5+

Ymbong Algene X X X X 5+

Ymbong Ruby X X X X 5+
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